
Subject: Open records request tx-edwards-21-1665
Date: Tuesday, November 23, 2021 at 3:22:27 PM Eastern Standard Time
From: J Guthrie
To: AO Records

EXTERNAL SENDER

Dear sir/madam,

In response to your request we do not possess any records of any contract, work agreement, or payment or
reimbursement with any of the named parSes.

Thank you,

RespecUully

J.W.  Guthrie
Sheriff
Edwards County, Texas

Sent from my iPad


